	•		,			
Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District	State of	New Mex	xico /		For	rm C-103
District I	· Energy, Minerals	and Natur	al Resources	WELL API NO.	M	1ay 27, 2004
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II	ou covern			WELL API NO.	30-039-2149	94
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210 District III	OIL CONSERV		5. Indicate Type			
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	1220 South		STATE FEE 6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.			
<u>District IV</u> 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM	Santa Fe, NM_87505				is Lease No.	
87505		30 31 m A	× 21/2		TT 1	
SUNDRY NOTI (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOS DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLIC	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name SAN JUAN 30-5 UNIT					
PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Well: Oil Well	8. Well Number	62				
2. Name of Operator CONOCOPH	9. OGRID Number 217817					
3. Address of Operator P.O. BOX HOUSTO	10. Pool name or Wildcat BLANCO MESAVERDE/GOBERNADOR P					
4. Well Location				<u></u>		
Unit Letter G :	feet from the	NORTH	line and184	feet fro	m the <u>EAST</u>	line
Section 21	Township 30		nge 5W	NMPM	CountyRIO A	ARRIBA
	11. Elevation (Show was 6409 GR	hether DR,	RKB, RT, GR, etc.)			
Pit or Below-grade Tank Application oo Pit type workover Depth to Groundwa					200-10	000
•					ace water_200-10	200
	Below-Grade Tank: Vo			nstruction Material		
12. Check A	Appropriate Box to In	idicate Na	iture of Notice,	Report or Other	Data	
NOTICE OF IN	TENTION TO:		SUB	SEQUENT RE	PORT OF:	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON	۱ 🗆 ۱	REMEDIAL WOR		ALTERING CA	ASING 🗌
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS		COMMENCE DRI		P AND A	
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL		CASING/CEMENT	r JOB ☐		
OTHER:DHC		X	OTHER:			
13. Describe proposed or comp of starting any proposed we or recompletion.						
In reference to Order #R-11363 Co Cliffs.	nocoPhillips proposes to	downhole c	commingle in the B	lanco Mesaverde ar	nd Gobernador I	Pictured
Perforations are:				4.,		
Blanco Mesaverde 5304 - 5690 Pictured Cliffs 3694 - 4593 (propo	sed)			· ,		
Allocation will be by Subtract	ion					
Commingling in this well will not re		naining pro	duction.			
BLM has been notified of our inten	t.					
In reference to Order #R-10771 into		tified.				
Interest owners are identical in all p Interest owners have been notified.	ools.					
interest owners have been notified.		DH	C169.	2AZ_		
I hereby certify that the information	above is true and comple				er certify that any	pit or below-
grade tank has been will be constructed or	closed according to NMOCD	guidelines [, a general permit 🛚	or an (attached) altern	ative OCD-approv	ved plan □.
SIGNATURE Leboral	Markery	TITLE REC	GULATORY ANA	LYST	_DATE	
Type or print name DEBORAH MA For State Use Only	RBERRY			erry@conocophi 1f t	plephoone No. (8)	32)486-2326
1,-	-AL 1	CEPU	ny on a cas his	النائل والأفوال ولدكا والعاد	240 [/	- 2000
APPROVED BY:Conditions of Approval (if any):	THE THE	TITLE			_DATE	

District I

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102

Revised June 10, 2003

Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 4 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

☐ AMENDED REPORT

			WELL L	OCATIO	ON AND AC	REAGE DED	ICATION PL	AT		
' API Number 30-039-21494			77	² Pool Code 7744 C		OBERNADOR PICTURED CLIFFS				
Property C 31327	ode	SAN JUAN 30-5 UNIT							* Well Number 62	
' ogrid i 217817	No.	* Operator Name CONOCOPHILLIPS CO.							Elevation 6409 GR	
					¹⁰ Surface	Location				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line		County
G	21	30N	5W		1740	NORTH	1840	EAST		RIO ARRIBA
11Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface										
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/W	est line/	County
Dedicated Acres	" Joint or	Infill	" Consolidation	Code 15 Or	der No.					

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-

STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 16 **OPERATOR CERTIFICATION** I hereby certify that the information contained herein i true and complete to the best of my knowledge and DEBORAH MARBERRY REGULATORY ANALYST deborah.marberry@conocophillips.com 1840' Title and E-mail Address 10/26/2004 Date 18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor: Certificate Number